that the below described immovable property mortgaged/charged to the Secured Creditor, the
possession of which has been taken by the Authorized 0fficer of Bhachau Branch of the Canara Bank,
will be sold on "As is where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever there is" on.2O.1L.2025 ior recovery of

. 11s.9,62,173.64 (Rupees Nine Lakh Sixty Two Thousand One Hundred Seventy Three and Paise
Sixty Four only) as on 26.09.2024 plus further interest and other charges from 27 .09.2024 due to the
Bhachau Branch of Canara Bank, from the MSME Loans of the Borrower, Mr. HANSRAI VANIYA

TIte reserve price will be Rs. 5,50,000.00 (Rupees Five Lakh Fifty Thousand Only) and the earnest
money deposit will be Rs. 55,000.00 (Rupees Fifty Five Thousand Only). The Earnest Money Deposir
shall be deposited on or before 19.1L,2025.

Details and full description of the property:
r Property Consist of Commercial Office No. 1, First Floor, Sunrise Mall, Revenue Survey No. 1/ Paiki 3, Vill

Bhachau, TA Bhachau, Kachchh, Gujarat-370140

[...]

H el p d esk N o. - 82 9 1 2 2O22O, 9B9ZZL9B4B, 81-60205 0 5 1;
e-mail id: support.BAANKNET@psballiance.com, support.BAANKNET@procure247,com
For User Creation Hel ine Number-

[c) Date & Time of Auction:2O.LL.2O25 Time 01.00 PM - 03.00 PM,

5. Reserve ericer$. 5,50,000.00 (Rupees Five Lakh Fifty Thousand Only)

6. Other terms and conditions:
aJ Auction/bidding shall be only through "Online Electronic Bidding" through the website:

https://BAANKNET.com/ Bidders are advised to go through the website fbr detailed terms before

taking part in the e-auction sale proceedings.

[...]

Property Consist of Commercial Office No. 1, First

liloor, Sunrise Mall, Revenue Survey No. 1/ Paiki 3,

Vill. Bhachau, TA Bhachau, Kachchh

Area:22.06 Sqr Mtr.

Bounded by:

N - Plot for 2 wheeler Parking
S - Office No. 2

E- 3 Mtr wide Passage
W- Parl<ing Area

Reserve Price: Rs.5,50,000.00 (Rupees Five Lakh

Fifty Thousand OnlyJ

Date of E-Auction: 20.1,1..2025,

EMD amount: Rs. 55,000.00 to be deposited on or
before 1.9.11.2025

Branch email id: cb6492@canarabank.com

Branch Manager Contact no. 823809 1.9 69

R0 Nodal Officer's Contact no. - 8511104255

E-Auction Website: